
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

69 

147 

44 

03 

80 

39 

45 

94 

20 

95 

34 

196 

132 

28 

89 

92 

140 

78 

19 

9 

27 

12 

18 

56 

192 

3 

57 

197 

111 

8 

161 

61 

109 

97 

91 

1 

63 

30 

188 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SSM 

B-Spec 

SSM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

C-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

B-Spec 

SSM 

SSM 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SM 

B-Spec 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

18 

7 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Anthony Bogue 

Chris Rawlings 

Christian Sarnecki 

Landon Cardwell 

Nicolas Bourret 

Tim Canfield 

Matt Duncovich 

Jeremy Savage 

Chris Bride 

Ben Gaunt 

Joseph Stadelmann 

Gabe Orlowitz 

Robert Jacobsen 

Cam Jones 

Thomas Swoboda 

Payam Aghassi 

Michael Holman 

Mark Wheatley 

Jesse Harrington 

Max LuxRamos 

Christopher Benson 

Steve Introne 

Milos Milivojevic 

David Oliveira 

James Cutler 

J B Swan 

Ryan Soucy 

Leland Frantz 

Christian Jones 

Jack Sheehy 

Jordan Bartlett 

Russell Zea 

Thorsten Becker 

Jon Savage 

Yutong Duan 

Hunter Marcovici 

John Raudat 

Travis Washay 

Earl Tucker III 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

3 

Best Tm 

1:22.397 

1:22.973 

1:22.043 

1:23.025 

1:23.632 

1:23.854 

1:23.743 

1:24.059 

1:24.714 

1:23.035 

1:24.624 

1:24.364 

1:25.400 

1:25.783 

1:26.290 

1:26.168 

1:25.328 

1:26.169 

1:26.164 

1:27.170 

1:27.783 

1:27.693 

1:27.465 

1:27.477 

1:26.655 

1:27.711 

1:28.032 

1:28.956 

1:28.573 

1:30.344 

1:31.140 

1:31.544 

Hometown 

Hebron CT 

Reading PA 

Plymouth MA 

Windham NH 

New York NY 

Princeton MA 

Islip Terrace NY 

Providence RI 

Lexington MA 

Ithaca NY 

Milton MA 

Kingston NH 

Holden MA 

West Newbury MA 

Boston MA 

West Boylston MA 

Medford MA 

Nashua NH 

Simsbury CT 

Valatie NY 

Kingston RI 

Windham NH 

Woburn MA 

Moosup CT 

Hudson Falls NY 

Braintree MA 

South Windsor CT 

Mystic CT 

Lincoln MA 

Sterling MA 

Sturbridge MA 

Bolton MA 

Westwood MA 

Providence RI 

Boston MA 

Cambridge MA 

Chester CT 

Milford CT 

Branford CT 

Region 

NER 

BMR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

SNY 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

728620 

640349 

525224 

747414 

730494 

722310 

756224 

751734 

550006 

767084 

181245 

669502 

400935 

650308 

546476 

515445 

750816 

280403 

608127 

553284 

528371 

180337 

676887 

432960 

708844 

312130 

452770 

522671 

747742 

697216 

740557 

607126 

634634 

436912 

722144 

741585 

460476 

160377 

744411 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda mx-5 

Mini cooper 

Mazda spec miata 

Honda Fit 

Mini Coup 

Mini Cooper (#56) 

Mazda 3 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda FIT 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2007 Mini cooper 

1994 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Planet Miata 

Stellor Custom Jewelry/MBM Performance / Kessler Engineering 

Kopin.com 

Rosmar Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Assabet Advisors, LLC & MBM Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

KRW Auto Service 

Under Budget Racing 

Sripath, PurposeEnergy, BlackHog Beer, BostonMobileTire, Hyperco, G-Loc Brakes, Introne Comm 

G.A.B.B. Racing / GPM / G-LOC / MINIUSA 

North Country Subaru / Rick's Bike Shop 

R&S Redco 

Otter Brook Garage, Frere Brothers Flying Service, G.A.B.B. Racing 

Compass 

Main St Automotive, Clinton MA 

337 Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Rocket Retirement 

Indian Summer Racing/Northern Cross 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Overall time of race 22:14.537 
Provisional Posting 18-Oct-25 17:14:42, Official Posting 18-Oct-25 18:49:07 
#44 Reprimand (1 point assessed) per 6.11.1.A, B & D 
#192 Reprimand (1 point assessed) per 6.11.1.A 

Printed: 21-Oct-25 16:40:09 

Trevor Alexander Hermance, Chief, Timing and Scoring 

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward 

Chris Current, Chair SOM 

SCCA New England Region Sanction 25-R-64026 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 

2.788 

Avg. Speed 

73.374 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.043 

Best Speed 

74.595 

Best Lap by 

44 - Christian Sarnecki 

New England Region SCCA Capullo Memorial 

Grp 7 64026 B-Spec/C-Spec/ITC/SM/SMX/SSM 

Feature Grp 7 B-Spec/C-Spec/ITC/SM/SMX/SSM 64026 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:47:02 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

18-Oct-25 16:48 


